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BracketMale White Adult Rooster
Max Weight Fight time Fighters Brackets Total

~57.5Kg 5 mins 6 1

C64

C65

C71

C72

C77

Oscar Sanches
OGAWA JIU JITSU

Futamura Masahiro
PARAESTRA GIFU

Lucas Tahira
ROCHA JIU JITSU

Tamikazu Toti
ROCHA JIU JITSU

Jinno Hiroaki
MY TEAM JAPAN

Naoki Inoue
HAKUSHINKAI


